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This subject aims at the understanding of the guidelines and regulations of ISO 14000 and related environmental
laws. ISO 14000 has been used to evaluate the environmental performance and environmental management system.
Especially, the inspection of environmental performance and its feedback plan on the standard procedure are the
essential element and the central spirit. Teaching content includes ISO 14001 guidelines analysis, related
environmental laws and regulations, the spread of environmental management systems, life cycle analysis, design for
the environment, clean production, environmental impact assessment, environmental economics and accounting and
environmental management auditing and the like.

gm0y

%011 :
5024 :
03[ :
0438 .
F05
H063 :
0784 :
08 :
094 :
104 :
FE11H -
F1248 :
H13 -
E1438 .
#1548 :
E1634 :
F174 -
184 -

ISO 14001E2ISO14025{6 3 f#:E

BRORAERIAS

BREH AR

BEE 2SR

Ao AR S F

A Ay G E S

B baEtBhem

B bREtitem

]

BREERR

R R

a2 B

B COR ARG EREEH RS EX

B EOR R RS 2B

TR ~ SRR - TR B o L (SRR M 1T BT St E A B [ B S 1
ég%ﬁ¥%ﬁ‘?%%@%%%Z%$W%E?ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%&@@%ﬁ%
TN (B18E)RIEFE D 4 EHER

5 SR 5T 7 R
SERF (SR IS © 30%
HAsE © 30%

HIRE : 40%

i - s REEN G
mISO14001 N ERFERZ B

I

1.Tibor, 1997, Implementing ISO 14000(&F}E)

2 BE TR PR » 1ISO14000%5- TRERIFE B 2SN (BRHE)
SARmIMITEFE PR - /N AEBNHEH 2402 G155 [ Rle M ERE)

4. EmE TR/ R Rt - BIREETE R S A R - (RS
SLMEM T /FE PRt - BERHCEIRE R FIRR B H 2GR M ERHE)
6.8UBE T /Bt - BRI LaEtiem (B E)

7 RN EBREE 2R FMERE)




S
IS H RN

EHcERE
AR

HETE R

ZLERYEE © http://mww.cyut.edu.tw/~hmlo/
E-Mail : hmlo@cyut.edu.tw

Office Hour :

L HAVY, 5 3~A4 5, 1 B E-725;

B H T 55 3~AH Bk E-725;

Ay

[EEEA] [1E0]
HEEBMERE - FOFAEZH -



